
THE TOWN OF Irving www.cityofirving.org 

Demographic 

PROFILE 

Estimated Population: 232,637 
Median Age of Residents: 32.2 
Median Household Income: $52,311 

Year 2000 2010 2016 

Population 191,615 216,290 232,637 

Households 76,241 82,538 87,836 

How do you estimate total taxes for the year? 
Multiply the value of your home times the 

combined rate listed above. 
 

How do you find the value of your home? 
www.dallascad.org = Dallas County Appraisal District 

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS 

CITY HALL 825 W. Irving Blvd. 972.721.2600 

CITY INFORMATION 

Boards 
City Council 
 
Important Phone Numbers 
Library 
Parks & Leisure 
Economic Development 
 
Utility Information 
Bounce Energy ... 469.442.0418 
Hudson Energy ... 972.373.1600 
Water Utilities .... 972.721.2281 
 

Meeting Times 
1st & 3rd Thursday 

 
 
 
 

972.721.2628 
972.721.2501 
972.721.4786 

 
 

Dish .................... 877.600.5379 
Times Warner ..... 888.246.5144 
Trash ................... 972.721.8059 

TAX INFORMATION 

Property Tax 
Irving (Irving ISD) ...................................................... 1.465 
Irving (Carrollton/Farmer’s Branch ISD) ................... 1.323 
Irving (Coppell ISD) ................................................... 1.432 
Irving (Dallas ISD)...................................................... 1.282 

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.      0617 

EDUCATION 

IRVING ISD 
www.irvingisd.net   972.600.5000 
 
CARROLLTON-FARMERS BRANCH ISD 
www.cfbisd.edu   972.968.6100 

 
COPPELL ISD 
www.coppellisd.com  214.496.6000 

 
DALLAS ISD 
www.dallasisd.org   972.925.3700 
 

 
LOCATION 

 
12 Miles Northwest of Dallas 

13 Miles Southeast of DFW Airport 
27 Miles Northeast of Fort Worth 
39 Miles Southwest of McKinney 

DALLAS/FORT WORTH TOP EMPLOYERS 

AT & T ...........  ........................................................ 276,280 

JC Penney Co. Inc.. ................................................. 154,000 

Exxon Mobil Co. ..................................................... 80,700 

AMR Corp (American Airlines). ............................. 78,900 

Brinker International Inc. ........................................ 77,100 

Tenet Healthcare Corp.. ........................................... 56,000 

Kimberly-Clark Corp.  ............................................. 56,000 

Blockbuster Inc. ....................................................... 48,000 

Radio Shack Corp. ................................................... 36,700 

Fluor Corp. .....  ........................................................ 36,152 



AREA ATTRACTIONS Irving www.cityofirving.org 

FUN & GAMES 

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.      0617 

Dallas World Aquarium .................. dwazoo.com 

Hurricane Harbor  ............................ sixflags.com/hurricaneharbor 

iT’Z Euless .........  ............................ itzusa.com 

Ripley’s Believe It Or Not .............. ripleys.com/grandprairie 

Six Flags Over Texas ...................... sixflags.com/overtexas 

SpeedZone .........  ............................ speedzone.com 

 

AMC Irving Mall 14 ....................... amctheatres.com 

FunAsiA Theatre  ............................ funasia.net 

Regal Macarthur Marketplace 16 .... regmovies.com 

Starplex Irving Cinema 10 .............. starplexcinemas.com 

Studio Movie Grill NW Hwy .......... studiomoviegrill.com 

RECREATION 

Arbor Hills Nature Preserve ........... plano.gov 

Cedar Hill State Park ...................... cedarhillstatepark.org 

Dallas Arboretum  ........................... dallasarboretum.org 

Fort Worth Botanic Garden ............ fwbg.org 

River Legacy Science Center.......... riverlegacy.org 

MUSEUMS 

Frontiers of Flight Museum ............ flightmuseum.com 

National Scouting Museum ............ bsamuseum.org  

Perot Museum .....  ........................... perotmuseum.org 

The Sixth Floor Museum ................ jfk.org 

SHOPPING 

Galleria Dallas ....  ........................... galleriadallas.com 

Grapevine Mills Mall ..................... simon.com/mall/grapevine-mills 

Irving Mall ..........  ........................... simon.com/mall/irving-mall 

NorthPark Center  ........................... northparkcenter.com 

MOVIE THEATERS 


